AGENDA

- 1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. READING OF MINUTES
- 4. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 5. PUBLIC HEARINGS None
- 6. COMMUNICATIONS
- 7. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 8. ORDINANCE 3rd READING FINAL PASSAGE
- 9. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES

REFERENCE NO.

REFERENCE NO.

A. An Ordinance Establishing Inspections Conflict of Interest Rules and Reporting Procedure Sponsored by Scott Rakos

20R-13

20-11

- 10. RESOLUTIONS
 - A. A Resolution of the Common Council of the City of Hammond, Indiana Determining and Approving Plan Commission Resolution 2020-01 as a Written Order Approving a Redevelopment Commission Resolution No. 04-2020 as an Amending Declaratory Resolution that Amended and Modified the Boundaries of the State Line Allocation Area Within the Marina Development Area to Remove Certain Real Property from said Allocation Area Provisions of the Declaratory Resolution Petitioned by Hammond Plan Commission and Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski

REFERENCE NO. 20R-14

- B. A Resolution of the Common Council of the City of Hammond, Indiana Determining and Approving Plan Commission Resolution 2020-02 as a Written Order Approving a Redevelopment Commission Resolution No. 05-2020 as an Amending Declaratory Resolution that Amended and Modified the Boundaries of the State Line Allocation Area Within the Marina Development Area to Expand said Allocation Area Provisions for Certain Real Property Previously Removed from the Allocation Area by Amending Declaratory Resolution No. 04-2020
 Petitioned by Hammond Plan Commission and Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- 11. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 12. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by Robert J. Golec Hammond City Clerk